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Nom

AABADI
AACHARI
ABAIR
ABDEDDAIM
ABDELLAOUI
abdellaoui
ADADA
ADMAM
AFFA
AHDIDOU
AIT BA

AIT BEN AMAR
AIT DAOUD
AIT HOU
AIT KADDI
Ajouray
AKKAOUI
ALLAL
AMAAJAN
AMALIK
AMMOU
AOUZI
ARRAOU
ATTABEN
AYOUJIL
AZKAM
BABAKHOUYA
BABIOUI
BACHARI
BACHOUR
Barni
BAROUDI
BATAHIR
BATARCHI
beghdadi

BEN AZIZ

Benaissi

2024-2025

oY

il dotacial| Gl
FCULE POLDISKIPLNTIRE

Date:

Horaire:

10/07/2025

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

mardi 8 juillet 2025
salle:  Slaasd) saaal) K31 A6 bl

Slaasd! saaxll 1K) A6 &l

IO41N
salle:
Prénom CNE
MADIHA M131186789
MOHAMED M134191724
FATIMA D131232682
MOHAMED M136202451
ABDELLAH M138296707
hayat M132361607
FATIHA M139280870
HAJAR D130710136
HAYAT M139312249
NADIA M130108562
SAFA 7222800069
ABDELAAZIZ 7207600281
ABDERRAHMAN M133354679
HAJAR D135260043
HASSNA M134515642
Ouday P140075012
MERYEM M133268577
MARYAM D138183832
MOHAMED M136165461
AICHA M133432347
HAFIDA 7212800337
SIHAM D131183813
FATIMA M138271370
BADER M130155779
KHALID M137473174
NAIMA M139300057
IMANE M130486801
FATIMA-ZAHRAE M130046863
DONIA M131527077
NAOUAL M130177811
Meryem M139486408
FATIMA ZOHRA M142044967
HAFSA M132189514
Meriem M135316319
fatima zahra M139516899
AICHA D139309044
Abdelouahab M138455669
oyl hoy panit f\p
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Groupe

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1

de 12:30 4 14:00

CIN Emargement
VA159822
UB110022
PA179371
UA134686
UD16309
UC165547
UC157210
PA186689
UB111000
U193307
U158092
UC101038
UB102057
PA186541
UB112761
UC163663
UA114661
PA185875
UB105507
UC161208
UA58504
PA186433
UA112649
U210302
U203817
UB109425
UC163475
U205193
UA135466
UB111314
UC165586
UD15842
UD20129
UC163630
U214863
PA183657
UC165162

Horaire:

de 12:30 a 14:00

Date: 10/07/2025
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

BENAMAR
bencharif
BENDAOUD
BOUAALI
BOUCHAHMA
BOUHOUCH
BOULAASSAS
BOUYZEM
BOZAZ
CHAOU
DARIJA
DOUATTAA
EL AZZAOUI
EL HAFYANI
EL HILALI

EL HILALI

EL HOURCHMI
EL KOURSSI
ELBAGHATI
ELHACHIMI
EL-HASSANI
ELKASSOUNI
ELKHADIR
ELMOUSSAOUI
Ettahri
ET-TALEB
FADOUL
FASKA
FASSAOUI
GHAZOUI
HADDI

HADI ALAOUI
HANANE
HARFOU
HASNAOQOUI
HATTAB
HIND
HMAMOUCH
HMIDANE
HMIDANI
IHMADI
IKHLYEN
JEDDI

JEMMI
JENNANI
JROD

Kabouz
KACIMI

NAWAL M130122143
ilham M137169668
NOUREDDINE M131230654
ABDESSELAM D136180489
MOHAMED D136180467
KHALID D137602110
HAFSA M136190367
NEZHA M137193825
OMAR D134181137
HASNAE M138320486
MARYA M134522648
Fatimazahra D132130655
FATIMA ZOHRA D132173110
ILHAME M130093197
ASMA M130070050
ZAKARIYA M130070058
TIDIR M135238637
LATIFA M130096719
OMAR D139384654
AMINA R137463894
OUMAYMA D139204942
KHADIJA D134118032
SOUKAYNA M130008249
HAYAT M141006605
FATIMA M132486753
MOHAMED D136232696
ZINEB M135177538
YAMIN D135178857
Nadia C136090344
NOURA 7202800662
FADOUA D130625149
KANZA M138180135
KADOURI 7202800377
FADMA M131158765
FATIMA EZZAHRA D130392231
BOUCHRA D131121446
SMOUNY M133265494
KHADIJA M136253625
MOHCINE M149058203
MERYEM 7232800094
IKRAM D136182332
ABDESSAMAD M138198189
ABDELALI M134143240
HASNA D133234203
MOHAMMED AMINE M135464615
KHADIJA M135220936
Mohamed M138222137
MOHAMED M130236990
dwsyloe J\..mJ\ f\"
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mardi 8 juillet 2025

salle:  Olawmsed) saaaill ) A6 Gl

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2

U210160
UC162377
PA185753
PA186049
PA186152
PA264902
UB111147
UB113278
PA176224
UA132298
UA120720
PA187454
PA179552
UD20354
UD18571
UD17122
UD19042
UA134973
PA179862

BA12924
PA188423
PA174569

U194103
UC163852
UC163537
PA184157
UB115521
PA188377
PA187815

U155491
PA188544
UD16297

U161260
UB110828
PA171751
PA181278
UC161870
UA129956
VA123577

UD799
PA185679

UD14196
VA158539
PA190245
UC162614
UB104307

U209834
UD15462

Horaire:

de 12:30 a 14:00

Date: 10/07/2025
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Nom

Kasse
KHOUZIT
Khrouch
LAABIDI
LAGRIR
LAMRABTI
Lemnii
MAATALLAOUI
MAHAMOU
MAHFOUDI
majid

MARDI
MASRAKHI
MEDDOUN
MEHDIOUI
MELLOUK
MELLOUKI
MERZOUKI
MESSAOUDY
MEZOUARI
MEZZAN
M'HARZI
MIMOUNI
MOUJAHID
MOUJAHID
MOUJANE
MOUZOUNE
NAJIM
NEKHEYI
NOUIRI
NOURDDINE
Ou- Omar
OUAAMRI
OUABI
OUABI
OUACHA
OUADOUD

2024-2025

oY

il dotacial| Gl

fCULE POLDISAPLINARE

Date:

Horaire:

10/07/2025

de 12:30 4 14:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

mardi 8 juillet 2025
salle:  Slaasa) saaal) A3 A7 &bl

Slaasd! sl 1) A7 &l

I0O41N
salle:
Prénom CNE

Maryam M130040481
SALIHA J110012829

Chayma M130040397
MARYAME 7202800746
AMAL M130033413
AMAL M130017916
Laaziza M133216848
BTISSAME M130117099
FATIMA EZZAHRA M130078619
SARA M130063425
khadija M139250992
JAWAHIR M130012738
GHITA M146006608
YOUSSEF P210480260
YOUSSEF M139423456
OUAFAE M135454052
MOHAMED M134284834
GHIZLANE M131198252
HAFSA 7232801363
FATIMA-ZAHRA M138269224
MARIAM D138087341
YOUSSEF M132230450
YASSINE M132485489
KHADIJA D135139603
MERYEM M130023375
KHADIJA M138186168
IHSSANE D139155032
FATIMA -ZAHRA M139168107
HASNAE M130086845
HAFSA M131345114
FATIMA ZOHRA D138187672
Mariam M135308849
FATIMA D134183851
ASMAE M141009162
ZAHRA M135312214
ZAHRA M132145824
ILHAME K146021418
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Groupe

groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3

CIN Emargement
UA132320
UA124868
UA130564
U170467
VA158034
U215897
VA163780
UD19815
UB99614
UD19637
UA130402
UA132211
CD927197
PB191937
UD19390
UD19020
PB319010
UD19705
UC163421
U208984
PA185620
UD19429
U199869
PA272729
UA130373
U206351
PA182352
UC164816
UB114312
U215624
PA183728
UB114118
PA190289
UA119586
UB111706
UD16547
VA160525

Horaire:

de 12:30 a 14:00

Date: 10/07/2025



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

OUAHI
OUAIACH
OUARGANE
ouasri
OUAZIZ
OUAZIZ
OUBARCHA
OUBOUCHAHMA
OUCHEN
OUHADDOU
OU-HARROU
OUHDA
OUKADI
OULGUEDOU
OULHANT
OUMBARK
OUMMI
OUMOUHTI
OU-RAHO
OURAHOU
OUSGUA
OU-SKHID
OUTAFROUKHT
OUZDI
OUZDMMOU
OUZNI
RABOU
RACHDI
RAHILI
RAHO
RAJDALI
RANE
SADIKI
SADIKI

SAFY

SAHEL

Saidi

SELLALI
ZiRGA

717

ZOUHIR
ZRAIBI

FATIMA EZZAHRA D137171532
KHADIJA D137141978
KHADIJA M130008516
oussama M130113847
LAYLA M131229787
YOUSSEF M139523881
HASNA M132171710
OUMAYMA D136180459
FATIMA EZZAHRAE M136185175
MARYAM D139224724
MERYEM M149029698
SALIHA D137168441
ASMAE M130082016
FATIMA M138261585
HALIMA D132098639
YOUNES D134272372
SAID D131151790
KARIMA M130042176
FATIMA M148039818
HASNA D138154784
ZAINEB D131535717
RABHA M130101297
FATIMA M137161565
MERYEM D132182587
KHADIJA D137639476
Najat M133236735
SAFAE M130049965
CHAYMA M130109187
MOUAD M131240141
SOUMAYA M137419766
HAJAR M137454429
MANAL M139222222
HASSAN M132391862
MALIKA M136456737
AMINA M138265368
LAHCEN D132114453
Safae M139511071
LOUBNA M137210270
Salma M133487020
IMANE 7237600359
MARWANE M134420214
LAMYA M133486851
dwsyloe J\..mJ\ f\"
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) mardi 8 juillet 2025
salle:  Clawmsed) saaaill ) A7 Gl

groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3
groupe 3

PA174652
PA271749
U212965
UA124478
VA158182
UA128225
UB108714
PA185960
U214076
PA188951
UB113119
PA184641
U206636
U187208
PA188023
PA248565
PA186011
VA161754
UB102397
PB320529
PA169343
UB113851
UB114364
PA180163
PA267899
UB111435
U201093
UA130222
UD18228
U212631
U213320
UA132587
U203094
U215279
UC164806
PA177490
UC162555
UA131352
UC163574
VA157979
U203788
UC162594

Horaire:

Date:

de 12:30 a 14:00
10/07/2025
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